In accordance witn -
Rules 6,7, 8.3 & 65 0f L ’ Q O 2

the insolvency {England

& Wales) Ruies 2016 and o . .
e s e Nofice of statement of affairs

insoivency ACt 1986

8o |

Companies House

*A7HIRGMEB*
24/10/2018 #309

COMPANIES HOUSE

LAY -

Company details

ofsf7felel1[7]0

Company number

- Filling in this form
Piease complete In typescrpt of n

Company name i full | Siiver Grove Ltd

bold biack capitais.

|

f

g Liguidator’s name

Fult forenamea(s) Paul Webar ACA FCCA
Surname 7

! Liguidator's address
Building name/number rBrentmead House

Strae ‘Britannia Road

Post town {l London

County/Region I

Postcode WFE,—WTEWF-

Country ‘
E Liguidator’s name @
Fuli forename(s} | Martin Henry Linton FCA FABRP © Other liguidator |
| Use this section 1o tell us about
Surname f ’ anether bquidatos.
! Liguidator's address @
Building name!number‘r Brentmead House 8 Dther liquidator
— ’ Use this saciion to tell us about
Street | Britannia Road another liquidator.
Post town l [ondon
County/Region r
Postcode ‘{ Ni 2 9! Ry U
Country f
|

04717 version 1.0

|




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

s J .
Date ols b Bfoli's

Statement of affairs

| attach:

T Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

3 Statement of concurrence

ﬂ Sign and date

Liguidator's signature | Signature

X W | ds

Signature date 7; @ W F{Sﬂ E“Wﬁ— l’? i

04/17 Version 1.0



L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Presenter information

n important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
| on the form, The contact information you give will be
i visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

P aul Weber ACA FCCA FABRP [ Where to send

Company narme

Leigh Adams Limited

Brentmead House

|

|

|

|

f Britannia Road
f

E

{ County/Region

Mfowose [y 11 12| 1o I
‘N F'-!Z f—i o EW' HFurther information

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:;

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Waies, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

)

=

|
|

Tel:020-8446-6767

' Telephoas

n Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectiy or
with information missing.

forms page on the website at

| Please make sure you have remembered the

foliowing:

¥ The company name and number match the
information heid on the public Register.

i, You have attached the required documents.

EE{ You have signed the form.

for further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the

www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0



Rule 6.3
Statement of Affairs of SILVER GROVE LTD

Company No. 05789170

on the 5* October 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up
s

Statement of truth
i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name: Michae! Clarke

-----------------------------------------------



Silver Grove Litd
Statement Of Affairs as at 5§ Qctober 2018

A - Summary of Assets
Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
NIL NIL

Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assats:
MMRC - PAYE refund 1,533.00 NIL
Directors' current account 77,163.00 NIt

NIL

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature {M W Dateg’“johlg




Siiver Grove Lid
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 October 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabllities
Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total agsets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:- NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debis secured by ficating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charpe Creditors N
IL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total asssts avallable for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 Saptember 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius of aasets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NI
Total assets availlable to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecurad non-preferentiai claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & expense creditors 2,061.00
HMRC - Corporation Tax 37.403.00
39.464.00
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortiall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (39.464.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as reganis creditors (39.464.00)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharsholders 100.00
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {38,564.00)

e U UAthp L E-1O- (%




B0°SHOZ A0S Bd)

1o} ey

giwﬂg g aunjeubys

00'y9Y'6E fuejol sapa Z

00°}80' 4va |7 joodiang] ‘eed)s Aejuels g ‘'sPupyng eyueo Jool] pig 0 g usliS 0080

00° €0y i€ avS 0.9 mobsen 16667 X08 Od "L£} }§ SuoneedD 1.0 W) uopeledQ xe) ssausng 10 SWo)sn) @ snueasy W H 00HO
3 :

ssaippy

awey oy

s10}jpas] Auedwo) - g
PY1 8A0l) JoAllg
paywi swepy yGja



010Z "BA 08 Sdi

}Jo ¢ ehed

%Wﬁx S é ainjeubls

a0l o0’} Guyuio) seinua Leupio ¢
0008 o0’} 05 0oL ABulpiQ 4v8 |1 fadien Yeeulg ABBIS @ ‘SDUpENE SYURID SO0} PIE SHELD {SBUIIN N CONH
060§ 00} 08 0oL Lewpio A8 | joociear] "paig AsuElS § ‘sBUPANg ejjueig) o) pIE e uwiA sy 00H
dneesd  eseys jed  seseyp BNBA
Iy eoL  df) peen O "oN feujuioy  edAy ssalppy iy Koy

sjapjoyaseys - 9
PY] 0A0IS) JoAlS
pajw] swepy ybje



